®
3 or 4.8HP, 230/460V, 3PH,
60Hz continuous duty motor
■ High-pressure gear pump
■ On 4.8HP power units, mani-
fold with check valve, relief valve,
pressure-compensated flow con-
trol valve, solenoid valve, suction

High Travel Triple,
Electrohydraulic
3,000 to 6,000 lb.
Capacity
For Surface or
Pit Installation
BTSL-60-180-72144
with Optional
Beveled
Toeguards,
Handrails, Chains
and Bridge Plate
Selector Table for BTSL Series. Capacities 3,000 to 6,000 lbs.
Capacity Edge Load* Platform Sizes Base Height Up Motor Cylinders Ship*
Travel Model Maximum (inches) Frame (Inches) Speeds Std. (qty.) Weight(pounds) Static  Rolling Standard  Maximum (inches) Lowered Raised (seconds) HP** (pounds)
72” BTSL-30-072 3,000 1,500 1,000 30 x 42 48 x 66 30 x 42 141⁄4 861⁄4 35 11⁄2 2 2,100
BTSL-60-072 6,000 3,000 2,000 30 x 42 48 x 66 30 x 42 211⁄4 931⁄4 40 11⁄2 2 2,500
96” BTSL-30-096 3,000 1,500 1,000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 141⁄4 1101⁄4 40 11⁄2 2 2,400
BTSL-60-096 6,000 3,000 2,000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 211⁄4 1171⁄4 50 11⁄2 2 2,850
120” BTSL-30-120 3,000 1,500 1,000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 141⁄4 1341⁄4 40 3 2 2,550
BTSL-60-120 6,000 3,000 2,000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 211⁄4 1411⁄4 80 3 2 3,000
144” BTSL-30-144 3,000 1,500 1,000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 191⁄4 1631⁄4 25 4.8 2 3,000
BTSL-60-144 6,000 3,000 2,000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 221⁄4 1661⁄4 45 4.8 2 3,500
162” BTSL-30-162 3,000 1,500 1,000 60 x 88 84 x 108 60 x 84 42 204 60 4.8 2 6,000
BTSL-60-162 6,000 3,000 2,000 60 x 88 84 x 108 60 x 84 42 204 80 4.8 2 7,300
180” BTSL-30-180 3,000 1,500 1,000 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 93 42 222 75 4.8 2 6,500
BTSL-60-180 6,000 3,000 2,000 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 93 42 222 85 4.8 2 8,000
216” BTSL-30-216 3,000 1,500 1,000 60 x 120 84 x 144 60 x 112 54 270 90 4.8 2 7,000
BTSL-60-216 6,000 3,000 2,000 60 x 120 84 x 144 60 x 112 54 270 120 4.8 2 9,000
Model Number Format
BTSL-60-180-72144
Series “BTSL”
Tripple Hydraulic Lift Table